Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary :
7/16/2018 -7/22/2018

LOS ALTOS HILLS

™ I}
CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

Sometime in April, the victim received information indicating unknown suspect(s)
7116 L3 Identity Theft used the victim’s personal information to obtain utility services for an unknown
total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

On 6/11, the victim received information indicating unknown suspect(s) used the
victim’s personal information to apply for a credit card. The card was cancelled

716 L2 Identity Theft and it is unknown if any fraudulent charges were made. The victim lives in Los
Altos Hills.

At 11:07 AM, deputies located an unoccupied suspicious vehicle parked on

Fraudulent Altamont Road at Black Mountain Road. An investigation revealed the vehicle

7/16 L4 Registration Tab had a misappropriated registration tab affixed to the license plate and the
9 vehicle’s registration was expired for a year. The vehicle was towed and the
suspect registered owner is known and at large.

7/18 L3 Non-Injury Collision Occurred at 11:32 AM at Gerth Lane and Old Page Mill Road.
Between 6:00 PM on 7/19 and 6:15 PM on 7/22, unknown suspect(s) entered a
7122 L1 Residential Burglary residence in the 11000 block of Old Ranch Road by forcing a window open and

took jewelry for a total loss of about $1,000.

Between 11:00 AM and 11:00 PM, unknown suspect(s) entered a residence in
7122 L1 Residential Burglary the 13000 block of Robleda Road through an unlocked rear sliding glass door
and took electronics and two skateboards for a total loss of about $1,615.

7122 | L4 | Injury Collision Occurred at 5:19 PM at Altamont Road and Corbetta Lane.




DATE/TIME

7/16/2018 0:47
7/18/2018 21:25
7/20/2018 20:43
7/21/2018 22:10
7/21/2018 22:37
7/21/2018 23:17

7/22/2018 18:22
7/22/2018 23:25

7/20/2018 15:25

7/16/2018 19:18

7/21/2018 19:56

7/16/2018 9:41
7/16/2018 10:07
7/16/2018 10:09

BEAT

L1
L3
L5
L5
L3
L5

L5
L1

L2

L1

L2

L5
L1
L1

EVENT

18-197-0015
18-199-0470
18-201-0422
18-202-0417
18-202-0430
18-202-0445

18-203-0303
18-203-0400

18-201-0286

18-197-0388

18-202-0355

18-197-0145
18-197-0162
18-197-0164

TYPE

DISTURBANCES

415E
415F
415P
415pP
415P
415pP

BURGLARIES

459
459

ID THEFT

530.5

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

1066

ANIMAL COMPLAINTS

1091
1091C
1091C

LOCATION

NORMANDY LN @ O'KEEFE LN
VIA VENTANA @ PAGE MILL RD
RAVENSBURY AV @ TOYONITA RD
JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD
VIA CERRO GORDO @ BRIONES WY
JABIL LN @ MAGDALENA RD

OLD RANCH RD @ RAVENSBURY AV
ROBLEDA RD @ QUAIL LN

HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR

81L1

HILLVIEW RD @ HILLTOP DR

MAGDALENA RD @ ALBERTSWORTH LN
SNELL LN @ FREMONT RD
ALEXANDER PL @ FREMONT RD

INFORMATION

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970015
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990470
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010422
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020417
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020430
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020445
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030303
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030400
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010286
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970388
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020355
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970145
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970162
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970164

7/21/2018 23:38

7/18/2018 16:52
7/21/2018 9:24

7/19/2018 17:34

7/16/2018 12:01
7/18/2018 8:51
7/19/2018 7:23

7/19/2018 10:00
7/22/2018 14:35

7/22/2018 17:19
7/18/2018 11:32

7/16/2018 4:41
7/16/2018 11:00
7/17/2018 16:20
7/17/2018 16:31
7/18/2018 10:32

L3

L3
L1

L3

L4
L3
L1

L5
L1

L4
L3

L3
L3
L3
L1
L2

18-202-0458

18-199-0351
18-202-0118

18-200-0388

18-197-0215
18-199-0103
18-200-0078

18-200-0148
18-203-0224

18-203-0283
18-199-0198

18-197-0058
18-197-0187
18-198-0333
18-198-0340
18-199-0164

1091C

PEDESTRIAN STOPS

1095
1095

ABANDONED VEHICLE

1124

TRAFFIC HAZARDS

1125
1125
1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154

TRAFFIC COLLISIONS

1181
1182

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

VIA CORITA @ NATOMA RD

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

STIRRUP WY @ SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR

ALTAMONT RD @ ALTAMONT LN
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

OAK KNOLL CL @ OAK PARK CT
LA PALOMA RD @ GOLDEN HILL CT

ALTAMONT RD @ CORBETTA LN
GERTH LN @ OLD PAGE MILL RD

PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280
VIA VENTANA @ PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV

INVESTIGATED

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020458
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990351
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020118
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182000388
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970215
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182000078
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182000148
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030224
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030283
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990198
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970058
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970187
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181980333
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181980340
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990164

7/18/2018 10:42
7/18/2018 15:16
7/18/2018 19:40
7/19/2018 12:11
7/19/2018 19:09
7/20/2018 9:28
7/20/2018 9:30
7/20/2018 17:58
7/21/2018 11:02
7/21/2018 11:23
7/21/2018 11:32

7/21/2018 11:50
7/22/2018 7:56

7/20/2018 6:57
7/20/2018 9:57
7/21/2018 18:18
7/21/2018 20:22
7/22/2018 6:39
7/22/2018 13:47

7/16/2018 11:07

L3
L2
L2
L1
L3
L3
L2
L3
L3
L2
L2

L4
L4

L3
L3
L2
L1
L3
L3

L4

18-199-0172
18-199-0302
18-199-0435
18-200-0225
18-200-0427
18-201-0140
18-201-0141
18-201-0358
18-202-0157
18-202-0170
18-202-0173

18-202-0176
18-203-0087

18-201-0064
18-201-0153
18-202-0326
18-202-0363
18-203-0069
18-203-0211

18-197-0190

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PARKING VIOLATIONS

22500
22500

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

226510

[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
SUMMERHILL AV @ S EL MONTE AV
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
TWIN OAKS CT @ ARASTRADERO RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
LIDDICOAT CL @ STANFORD CT
PAGE MILL RD @ 1-280
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV

MOODY SPRINGS CT @ MOODY RD
TEPA WY @ MOODY RD

SOUTH FORK LN @ THREE FORKS LN
STANFORD CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
COLINA DR @ HILLTOP DR
BRENDEL DR @ ROBLEDA RD
EDGERTON RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
BALERI RANCH RD @ PAGE MILL RD

ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

VEHICLE TOWED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990172
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990302
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990435
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182000225
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182000427
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010140
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010141
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010358
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020157
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020170
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020173
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020176
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030087
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010064
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010153
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020326
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020363
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030069
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030211
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970190

7/16/2018 16:14
7/20/2018 16:46
7/16/2018 20:23
7/20/2018 12:45
7/22/2018 23:47

7/16/2018 17:50

7/22/2018 10:13
7/22/2018 15:21

7/21/2018 10:23

7/16/2018 9:43
7/19/2018 9:10
7/18/2018 9:52
7/20/2018 12:18
7/21/2018 14:02
7/21/2018 16:01
7/21/2018 21:07
7/22/2018 19:01

L3
L3
L3
L3
L1

L1

L1
L1

L1

L2
L4
L3
L1
L1
L3
L3
L3

18-197-0315
18-201-0325
18-197-0416
18-201-0229
18-203-0407

18-197-0357

18-203-0122
18-203-0239

18-202-0139

18-197-0147
18-200-0121
18-199-0140
18-201-0216
18-202-0244
18-202-0286
18-202-0384
18-203-0313

9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911ABN
911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK

ATTEMPT TO CONTACT

ATC

CITATIONS

CITE
CITE

FOLLOW-UP

FU

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO
BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

VIA CERRO GORDO @ BRIONES WY
AMHERST CT @ LIDDICOAT DR
AMHERST CT @ LIDDICOAT DR

[-280 @ ELENA RD
ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD

WESTON DR @ FREMONT RD

VISCAINO RD @ CANARIO WY
LA PALOMA RD @ NEW BRIDGE DR

SHADY OAKS CT @ FREMONT RD

DAWNRIDGE DR @ MAGDALENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD
CARRINGTON CL @ NATOMA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ROBLE LADERA RD
ROBLEDA RD @ CHAPIN RD
DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD
NATOMA RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970315
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010325
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970416
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010229
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030407
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970357
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030122
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030239
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020139
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970147
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182000121
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990140
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010216
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020244
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020286
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020384
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030313

7/21/2018 21:33
7/21/2018 21:06
7/19/2018 10:04
7/22/2018 20:44

7/20/2018 10:19

7/19/2018 18:01

7/16/2018 22:11
7/18/2018 1:05
7/20/2018 19:21

L5
L3
L5
L3

L3

L1

L1
L5
L1

18-202-0394
18-202-0383
18-200-0152
18-203-0339

18-201-0162

18-200-0392

18-197-0470
18-199-0019
18-201-0388

PATROL CHECKS

FOOT
PACK
PATCK
PATCK

PHISHING SCAM

PHISH

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT

SA

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR

LAURA CT @ KATE DR
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
OAK KNOLL CL @ OAK PARK CT
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

WILD PLUM LN @ MIRANDA RD
MAGDALENA RD @ HOOPER LN
LA BARRANCA RD @ PURISSIMA RD

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020394
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182020383
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182000152
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182030339
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010162
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182000392
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181970470
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=181990019
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=182010388

